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Women / 3 / 9

Session: 6

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Trinity Nickels667
GymHawks

9.350 9.450 9.5759.450 37.825
4 3T 2 1 1 

1 

Meg Killough435
Air Force

9.450 9.450 9.5009.275 37.675
1 3T 3 2 2 

2 

Reagan Saharsky452
Air Force

9.300 9.300 9.4009.475 37.475
5 5T 1 3 3 

3 

Megan Dorsey585
Tri County

9.425 9.475 9.3509.050 37.300
2T 2 5 5 4 

4 

Amelia Lemkuil449
Air Force

9.425 9.300 9.3758.650 36.750
2T 5T 9 4 5 

5 

Mikayla Pardun562
Midwest

9.100 9.500 9.0509.000 36.650
9 1 6 7 6 

6 

Rachel Rossing563
Midwest

8.900 9.300 9.2508.950 36.400
12 5T 7 6 7 

7 

Ella Heinz584
Tri County

9.150 8.950 8.9509.200 36.250
8 9 4 8T 8 

8 

Payton Baribeau590
Deutsch's

9.050 9.200 8.9508.000 35.200
10 8 14 8T 9 

9 

Ellie Stanke645
Racine

9.200 7.700 8.6258.725 34.250
7 14 8 10 10 

10 

Kendahl Babineau589
Deutsch's

8.800 8.700 8.5258.200 34.225
13* 10 12 12T 11T

11T

Autumn Koltunski596
Deutsch's

8.800 8.525 8.4008.500 34.225
13* 11T 10 15 11T

11T

Elise Lin723
Air Force

8.700 7.750 8.6008.300 33.350
16 13 11 11 13 

13 

Samantha Martin598
Deutsch's

8.400 8.525 7.3508.150 32.425
17 11T 13 17 14 

14 

Brynn Ullsvik114
Madtown

9.225 7.350 8.2257.300 32.100
6 16 17 16 15 

15 

Lana Blumer592
Deutsch's

8.200 7.400 8.5007.600 31.700
18 15 16 14 16 

16 

Morgan Otten615
Deutsch's

8.750 5.000 8.5257.950 30.225
15 18 15 12T 17 

17 

Ella Luettgerodt597
Deutsch's

8.950 7.100 7.1506.200 29.400
11 17 18 18 18 

18 
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